hereinafter received relating to any of the Property, subject to the provisions of 

Section 8 (“Proceeds”). 

2. PURCHASE PRICE AND MANNER OF PAYMENT.  The total purchase price 

(“Purchase Price”) to be paid by Buyer to Seller for the Property shall be Two Hundred 

Sixty One Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Nine and No/100ths Dollars ($261,879.00), 

which shall be paid in full in cash or other immediately available funds on the Closing 

Date, as defined below. 

3. CLOSING.  The closing of the purchase and sale contemplated by this Agreement (the 

“Closing”) shall occur on a date mutually acceptable to Seller and Buyer, but no later than